
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,RAJABAGICHA, CUTTACK 

MEMBERS OF PARENTS TEACHERS CO-ORDINATION COMMITTEE (PTCC) - 2024-25 

Sl 
No. 

 

Class 

 

Name of the Teachers’ Representative 
 

Name of the Parents’ Representative 

 

01. 

 

NURSERY 

Ms.Payal A.Pal 

Mob No. 9938855525 

Email.id- payal1976@gmail.com 

Ms. Soumya Das 

Mob.No. 7752063511 

Email.id- dassoumya004@gmail.com 

 

02. 

 

LKG 

Ms. Subhalaxmi Pradhan 

Mob No.9438717479  

Email.id-subhalaxmipradhan2017@gmail.com  

Mr.Debasis Mohapatra 

Mob.No. 9861649286 

Email.id- debasismohapatra89@yahoo.com 

 

03 

 

UKG 

Ms. Dibyadarshini Singh 

Mob No.8249140185 

Email.id- singhdivya9001@gmail.com  

Ms.Rashmi Rani Maharana 

Mob No. 7978272955 

Email.id- rashmirmaharana@gmail.com 

 

04 

 

Std-I 

Ms. Nandita Pal 

Mob No. 9861499370 

Email.id- nanditaanukul@gmail.com 

Mr.Gagan Behari Pradhan 

Mob No. 8249656540 

Email.id- pradhangaganbihari79@gmail.com 

 

05 

 

Std-II 

Ms. Rima Ray 

Mob No.9861138858 

Email.id-rima.swt16@gmail.com 

Ms.Prabhati Barik 

Mob No. 7008100916 

Email.id- prabhatibarik04071985@gmail.com 

 

06 

 

Std-III 

Ms. Rashmirani Mishra 

Mob No. 9438435805 

Email.id- rashmi1966@gmail.com 

Mr.Dibya Jyoti Mohapatra 

Mob No. 79784 40780 

Email.id- mahapatradibyajyoti@yahoo.in 

 

07 

 

Std-IV 

Ms.Tatinee Mohapatra 

Mob No. 9438233577 

Email.id- tatineem@gmail.com 

Ms.Subhashree Mohanty 

Mob No. 8260345285 

Email.id- subhashree4125@gmail.com 

 

08 

 

Std-V 

Ms. Sarita Mohanty 

Mob No. 9437277912 

Email.id- saritamohanty1976@gmail.com 

Mr.Chitta Ranjan Rout 

Mob No. 9861232465 

Email.id- Chitta.Rout@gmail.com 

 

09 

 

Std-VI 

Ms.Ashish Prabha Mahapatra 

Mob No. 9861217150 

Email.id- ashi7k@gmail.com 

Ms.Alfa Das 

Mob No. 9437300676 

Email.id- alfa_das20@yahoo.co.in 

 

10 

 

Std-VII 

Ms. Ipsita Dash 

Mob No. 8895882723 

Email.id- krishnaprabin@gmail.com 

Mr.Alok Kumar Panigrahi 

Mob No. 9090159172 

Email.id- apanigrahi.panigrahi@gmail.com 

 

11 

 

Std-VIII 

Ms. Sarashi Bhattacharya 

Mob No. 9583647479 

Email.id- sarashisaha@gmail.com 

Ms.Swapnaja Routray 

Mob No. 7978731414 

Email.id- swapnajaroutray3@gmail.com 
 

 


